
Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BZYCL-138/  BAPI002

Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
__

Date : 02nd April  to 08th April, 2024 (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BZYCL136 197866234 BSCG2 SUJIT KUMAR PANDEY
2 BZYCL136 197867250 BSCG2 SHOUVIK BOSE
3 BZYCL136 197910868 BSCG2 SUPRIYA SINHA
4 BZYCL136 197871590 BSCG2 SNEHA ROUTH
5 BZYCL136 197923674 BSCG2 DEBABRATA SINGHA
6 BZYCL136 197875867 BSCG2 SHOYEB AKHTER
7 BZYCL136 197864341 BSCG2 ANJANA RAI
8 BZYCL136 197912625 BSCG2 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
9 BZYCL136 197886741 BSCG2 RAJANI RANI BIN

10 BZYCL136 197875534 BSCG2 VIDHYA SULTANA
11 BZYCL136 197875914 BSCG2 LIPIKA BEGAM
12 BZYCL136 197881989 BSCG2 JYOTIRMAY KARJEE
13 BZYCL136 200349704 BSCG2 MD ARBAZ REZA ANSARI
14 BZYCL136 200625798 BSCG2 BHASKAR PHUEL
15 BZYCL136 200675632 BSCG2 SUMAN GUPTA
16 BZYCL136 200675841 BSCG2 MAMUNI MURMU
17 BZYCL136 210951536 BSCG2 MOUPRIYA GHOSAL
18 BZYCL136 210214132 BSCG2 ELIZABETH TAMANG
19 BZYCL136 210167977 BSCG2 DIKCHA SHARMA
20 BZYCL136 2252940228 BSCG2 BIKASH KUMAR SHARMA
21 BZYCL136 2253486043 BSCG2 PRERNA THAKUR
22 BZYCL136 2253097988 BSCG2 MOUMITA ROY
23 BZYCL136 2253479907 BSCG2 NEELAM PARWEEN
24 BZYCL136 2252499149 BSCG2 SHAHLA AFRIN
25 BZYCL136 2252420777 BSCG2 BIJAY SAHANI
26 BZYCL136 2253380468 BSCG2 SUMAN DEV SINGHA
27 BZYCL136 2252902676 BSCG2 MANJIL THAPA
28 BZYCL136 2251731727 BSCG2 DIKCHEN GOPERMA
29 BZYCL136 2108987285 BSCG2 BITTU ROY
30 BZYCL136 2252490542 BSCG2 SHULEN LEPCHA
31 BZYCL136 2252425399 BSCG2 AGNIDH KUMAR DAS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BSCG,BAEGH & BAG PRACTICAL-TEE-DECEMBER-2023 (02-04-24 TO 15-04-24) 

BCHEL-148

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

SCHEDULE FOR BSCG,BAEGH & BAG PRACTICAL COUNSELLING SESSIONS
NORTH BENGAL ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (45015)

PO- Rajganj, Dist- Jalpaiguri - 735134

Venue : North Bengal St. Xaviers' College(45015), Rajganj, Jalpaiguri 

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM
BZYCL-136/ BAPI003

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

DATE: 02nd April  to 08th April, 2024

DATE: 09th April  to 15th April, 2024



32 BZYCL136 2100702067 BSCG2 ROBIUL RAHAMAN
33 BZYCL136 2106171815 BSCG2 SUKHITI SARKAR
34 BZYCL136 2254380950 BSCG2 NARGI TAMANG
35 BZYCL136 2252942489 BSCG2 SHRISTI TAMANG
36 BZYCL136 2252940995 BSCG2 MD USMAN GHANI
37 BZYCL136 2107789599 BSCG2 RUSHALE MANDAL
38 BZYCL136 2253379493 BSCG2 DASTEGIR AHMED
39 BZYCL136 2250293729 BSCG2 SATYABRATA DAS
40 BZYCL136 2253770189 BSCG2 RUCHI KUMARI
41 BZYCL136 2253378007 BSCG2 ELINA SUBBA
42 BZYCL136 2251263061 BSCG2 SOURIN CHAKRABORTY
43 BZYCL136 2252901509 BSCG2 MARY MATHEW ROUT
44 BZYCL136 2254384730 BSCG2 DIKILA LAMA
45 BZYCL136 2253115588 BSCG2 SONIA THAPA
46 BZYCL136 2250333734 BSCG2 RESHMA CHAMLING
47 BZYCL136 2110092336 BSCG2 JEET CHAKRABORTY
48 BZYCL136 2250275089 BSCG2 ANUSHA CHETTRI
49 BZYCL136 2251758543 BSCG2 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
50 BZYCL136 2254347839 BSCG2 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN

51 BAPI003 2000220246 BAG SUSHMITA EKKA
52 BAPI003 2000220499 BAG LEEMA XAXA
53 BAPI003 2002830253 BAG SUBHRAJ RAI
54 BAPI003 2006758943 BAG PRANBALLAV MAJUMDAR
55 BAPI003 197889407 BAG NUSRAT JAHA ANSARI



Date : 02nd April  to 08th April, 2024 (1.00 PM to 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME MOB NO.

1 BZYCL138 197866234 BSCG2 SUJIT KUMAR PANDEY
2 BZYCL138 197867250 BSCG2 SHOUVIK BOSE
3 BZYCL138 197910868 BSCG2 SUPRIYA SINHA
4 BZYCL138 197871590 BSCG2 SNEHA ROUTH
5 BZYCL138 197923674 BSCG2 DEBABRATA SINGHA
6 BZYCL138 197875867 BSCG2 SHOYEB AKHTER
7 BZYCL138 197864341 BSCG2 ANJANA RAI
8 BZYCL138 197912625 BSCG2 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
9 BZYCL138 197886741 BSCG2 RAJANI RANI BIN

10 BZYCL138 197875534 BSCG2 VIDHYA SULTANA
11 BZYCL138 197875914 BSCG2 LIPIKA BEGAM
12 BZYCL138 197881989 BSCG2 JYOTIRMAY KARJEE
13 BZYCL138 200349704 BSCG2 MD ARBAZ REZA ANSARI
14 BZYCL138 200625798 BSCG2 BHASKAR PHUEL
15 BZYCL138 200675632 BSCG2 SUMAN GUPTA
16 BZYCL138 200675841 BSCG2 MAMUNI MURMU
17 BZYCL138 210951536 BSCG2 MOUPRIYA GHOSAL
18 BZYCL138 210214132 BSCG2 ELIZABETH TAMANG
19 BZYCL138 210167977 BSCG2 DIKCHA SHARMA
20 BZYCL138 2252902676 BSCG2 MANJIL THAPA
21 BZYCL138 2251731727 BSCG2 DIKCHEN GOPERMA
22 BZYCL138 2108987285 BSCG2 BITTU ROY
23 BZYCL138 2252940228 BSCG2 BIKASH KUMAR SHARMA
24 BZYCL138 2253486043 BSCG2 PRERNA THAKUR
25 BZYCL138 2253097988 BSCG2 MOUMITA ROY
26 BZYCL138 2253479907 BSCG2 NEELAM PARWEEN
27 BZYCL138 2252499149 BSCG2 SHAHLA AFRIN
28 BZYCL138 2252420777 BSCG2 BIJAY SAHANI
29 BZYCL138 2253380468 BSCG2 SUMAN DEV SINGHA
30 BZYCL138 2252490542 BSCG2 SHULEN LEPCHA
31 BZYCL138 2252425399 BSCG2 AGNIDH KUMAR DAS
32 BZYCL138 2100702067 BSCG2 ROBIUL RAHAMAN
33 BZYCL138 2106171815 BSCG2 SUKHITI SARKAR
34 BZYCL138 2254380950 BSCG2 NARGI TAMANG
35 BZYCL138 2252942489 BSCG2 SHRISTI TAMANG
36 BZYCL138 2252940995 BSCG2 MD USMAN GHANI
37 BZYCL138 2107789599 BSCG2 RUSHALE MANDAL
38 BZYCL138 2253379493 BSCG2 DASTEGIR AHMED
39 BZYCL138 2250293729 BSCG2 SATYABRATA DAS
40 BZYCL138 2253770189 BSCG2 RUCHI KUMARI
41 BZYCL138 2253378007 BSCG2 ELINA SUBBA
42 BZYCL138 2251263061 BSCG2 SOURIN CHAKRABORTY
43 BZYCL138 2252901509 BSCG2 MARY MATHEW ROUT
44 BZYCL138 2254384730 BSCG2 DIKILA LAMA
45 BZYCL138 2253115588 BSCG2 SONIA THAPA
46 BZYCL138 2250333734 BSCG2 RESHMA CHAMLING
47 BZYCL138 2110092336 BSCG2 JEET CHAKRABORTY
48 BZYCL138 2250275089 BSCG2 ANUSHA CHETTRI
49 BZYCL138 2251758543 BSCG2 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
50 BZYCL138 2254347839 BSCG2 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN

51 BAPI002 2108386129 BAEGH SUSHILA SUNUWAR
52 BAPI002 2108384825 BAG MANISH KUMAR THAKUR



Date : 09th April  to 15th April, 2024 (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME MOB NO.

1 BCHEL148 2002593043 BSCG3 ISAAC ROHAN HINGMANG
2 BCHEL148 2006756323 BSCG3 SUMAN GUPTA
3 BCHEL148 2003249201 BSCG3 LEEZA TAMANG
4 BCHEL148 2004811859 BSCG3 DEBCHAND ROY
5 BCHEL148 2003210128 BSCG3 BINAPANI ROY
6 BCHEL148 2003246964 BSCG3 KATHAK BARMAN
7 BCHEL148 2005199835 BSCG3 ALOK PATHAK
8 BCHEL148 2003207818 BSCG3 SAYAN MANDAL
9 BCHEL148 2005172990 BSCG3 RANJU TAMANG

10 BCHEL148 197891048 BSCG3 RITU SHRESTHA
11 BCHEL148 197924146 BSCG3 RAFIQUL ISLAM
12 BCHEL148 2101166987 BSCG3 BANDANA GUPTA
13 BCHEL148 2005689956 BSCG3 BISHAL THAPA
14 BCHEL148 2110112860 BSCG3 KHAMA RAJ SHARMA
15 BCHEL148 2105565922 BSCG3 ROHIT PRASAD
16 BCHEL148 2109519627 BSCG3 RAJ VERMA
17 BCHEL148 2003483694 BSCG3 MAINAK DUTTA
18 BCHEL148 197909610 BSCG3 BISHWARUP BHOWMICK
19 BCHEL148 2107919624 BSCG3 YAMUNA CHETTRI
20 BCHEL148 2106468146 BSCG3 MANTOSH ORAON BECK
21 BCHEL148 2105093050 BSCG3 KRIPA SNEHLATA KHAKA
22 BCHEL148 2105573614 BSCG3 PUSHPA GUPTA
23 BCHEL148 2107318808 BSCG3 AJAY SAHANI
24 BCHEL148 2106111225 BSCG3 ANURAG MISHRA
25 BCHEL148 2106723597 BSCG3 MAN BAHADUR KAMI
26 BCHEL148 2109515426 BSCG3 SOURAV BARMAN
27 BCHEL148 2107285880 BSCG3 HRITANMOY ROY
28 BCHEL148 2107955895 BSCG3 HARSH JAIN


